Pos Nos Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

36

150

47

87

132

116

72

82

50

79

149

64

145

59

35

86

61

14

51

89

55

99

41

156

165

Gareth Cooke
Gary Briscoe
Mike Burrett
Adam Melling
Tim Street

Louis Neale

Joe Howard
George Parr
Brendon Wain
Andrew Heppenstall
Joshua Bird
Mark Mills
Richard Airey
Jonathan Ridge
Naomi Drakeford
Edward Townend
Gareth Burrell
Paul Dumont
Adam Bloomfield
Eli Dawson

Chris Mcnicholas
Lydia Race

Matt Poole
Richard Walker

Will Stewart

Time

34.04

34.07

34.44

35.20

35.22

36.47

36.51

37.04

37.09

37.35

38.16

38.55

39.17

39.38

40.06

40.14

40.22

41.16

41.20

41.53

42.05

42.06

42.20

42.25

42.32

M

MV35

Mv45

mMv40

MV35

MV35

MV40

MV50

mMv45s

MV40

MV60

FV35

MV40

MV40

Category Club

Barnsley AC
Barnsley AC

Leeds City AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Leeds City AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club
Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Barnsley AC

Wakefield District H & AC

Leeds & Bradford Triathlon Club
Denby Dale AC

Barnsley AC

Halifax Harriers & AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Denby Dale AC

Drighlington Dynamos Running Club
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Halifax Harriers & AC



Pos Nos Name Time Category Club

26 30 David I'Anson 43.21 MV60 Lonely Goat RC

27 27 Joshua Ellis 43.45 M Vegan Runners UK

28 68 Simon Whitehead 44.04 Mv45s

29 146 David Lancaster 44.10 MV65  City of York AC

30 103 Oliver Pike 44.21 MV40  Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
31 166 April Caufield 44.47 F Halifax Harriers & AC

32 158 Adam Foster 44.56 MV55  Wakefield Triathlon Club

33 13 David Bock 45.01 MVe0

34 70 Lucy Burn 45.03 FV35 Wakefield Triathlon Club

35 126 Katie Roberts 45.04 FV40 Barnsley Harriers

36 40 Angela Hannon-Flaherty 45.13 FV50 Wakefield Triathlon Club

37 48 Martin Locke 45.25 Mv40

38 39 Mick Flaherty 45.32 MV60  Pontefract AC

39 54 Paul Fairburn 45.38 MV45  Denby Dale AC

40 90 Tim Webster 45.39 MV50  Kingstone Runners Barnsley

41 53 Lucy Fairburn 45.43 F Longwood Harriers AC

42 121 Polly Jeffrey 45.46 F Wakefield Triathlon Club

43 124 Martin Bayliss 45.52 MV65  Meltham AC

44 117 Michael Walsh 45.58 MV40  Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
45 123 Josh Jordan-Clough 46.05 M Barnsley Harriers

46 63 Emma Moore 46.11 F Barnsley Harriers

47 49 Craig Orr 46.18 MV55  Wakefield District H & AC

438 138 Suzanne Mcgill 46.25 FVv45 Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
49 134 Steven Taylor 46.33 MV40 100 Marathon Club

50 128 Neil Armitage 46.42 MV40  Barnsley Harriers



Pos Nos Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

22

133

46

23

16

107

127

163

26

141

139

161

155

104

95

83

88

45

77

93

157

167

136

Paul Pay

Jon Howard
Josie Smith
Scott Kelly
Mark Jackson
Chloe Worth
Jon Carr

Jemma Williams
Pete Lodge
Matt Burrow
Nick Pepper
Terri Mason
Matthew Lister
Michael Tivers
Richard Docker
Stuart Odam
Alan Williams
Dave Raby
Shaun Swallow
Paul Feather
Julie Masterman
Will Basnett
Sarah Ward
Michael Hemsworth

Mark McKenna

Time

46.55

46.58

46.59

47.05

47.12

48.00

48.01

48.11

48.28

48.30

48.36

48.42

48.58

49.05

49.25

49.32

49.36

49.38

49.46

49.53

50.05

50.13

50.23

50.27

50.30

Mv45

MV55

FV35

MV55

MV55

FV45

Mv45

FV40

mMvas

[\

mMvas

FV45

mMvas

mMv45s

MV60

MV35

MV50

MV35

MV50

MV65

FV55

MV40

MV35

mMv45s

Category Club

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Wakefield Triathlon Club
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Barnsley Harriers

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC

Queensbury Running Club

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Denby Dale AC
Barnsley Harriers
Wakefield Triathlon Club

Goole Viking Striders

Abbey Runners

York Knavesmire Harriers



Pos Nos Name

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

74

69

31

21

25

140

24

85

44

28

20

94

168

115

130

56

65

118

97

91

131

135

114

Danny Kelly
Sarah Godbehere
Peter Beever
Mike Lloyd
Grace Ellis
David Gill
Diane Baldwin
John Galloway
Ralph Barker
Amjid Khan

Bill Phillips
Caroline Lloyd
Rosemary Baker
Karl-Eric Devaux
Roy Lunt

Sally Campbell
Clara Carr

Keith Gordon
Hannah Andrew
Brian Cooper
Richard Brook
David Findlay
Leanne Smith
Anne Marie Ullyott

Stuart Woodhead

Time

50.35

50.40

50.52

50.55

51.15

51.25

51.29

51.30

51.48

51.56

52.00

52.05

52.14

52.52

53.01

53.06

53.09

53.30

53.32

53.38

53.39

53.41

53.44

53.50

53.58

Mv45

FV50

MV50

MV35

Mve0

FV65

MV55

MV65

mMv40

MV70

FV40

FV60

MV50

MV50

FV45

FV45

MV70

FV40

MV55

MV65

FV40

FV50

MV65

Category Club

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Denby Dale AC

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Vegan Runners UK

Vegan Runners UK

Denby Dale AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Barnsley Harriers

Denby Dale AC

Stainland Lions Running Club
Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Vegan Runners UK

Wakefield Triathlon Club
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Stainland Lions Running Club
Denby Dale AC

Denby Dale AC

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Kingstone Runners Barnsley
Denby Dale AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Stainland Lions Running Club

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC



Pos Nos Name Time Category Club

101 160 Matthew Shepherd 54.03 MV50

102 11 StuSmith 54.07 MV65  Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
103 66 David Brookes 54.15 MV65  Barnsley Harriers

104 101 Zoe Smith 54.30 Fv45 Wakefield Triathlon Club
105 15 Bev Dumont 54.40 FV50 Wakefield Triathlon Club
106 106 Peter Ramsden 54.55 MV65 Denby Dale AC

107 148 Roger Dodson 55.04 MVe0

108 137 Heidi O'Shea 55.09 FV40 Holmfirth Harriers AC

109 10 Stephen Burnley 55.10 MV55  Barnsley Harriers

110 42 Marie Hemingway 55.23 Fv40 Lonely Goat RC

111 143 Helen Ahmad 55.24 Fv45 Stadium Runners

112 84 Kelly Ford 55.31 FV40 Barnsley Harriers

113 92 Chris Riley 56.10 MvV35

114 73 Diane Waite 56.15 FV55 Stainland Lions Running Club
115 76 Darren Hawksworth 56.17 MV50

116 37 John Exley 56.32 MV55  Kingstone Runners Barnsley
117 38 John Downing 56.33 MV65  Kingstone Runners Barnsley
118 98 Mark Rigby 56.35 MV55  Slaithwaite Striders RC

119 81 David Howes 56.42 MV40  Barnsley Harriers

120 112 Wayne Barton 56.52 MV50

121 110 Debra Sproul 57.02 FV55

122 7 Nick Whittingham 57.12 MV65  Penistone Footpath Runners & AC
123 162 Shaun Tunstall 57.15 MV55

124 3 Annette Hayward 57.17 Fv40 Wakefield District H & AC

125 4 Georgina Yoh 57.18 FVv45 Wakefield District H & AC



Pos Nos Name

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

120

102

96 Richard Senior

159 Jen Probert

71 David Waite
6 John Parry

62 Debbie Norris

105 Natalie Casson

122 Diane Simmons

78 Tracy Woodward

52 Rachel Lodge

5 Richard Bradley

43 Sarah Poole

144 lan Wragg
142 Jake Moyles

125 Maria Kent

60 Chris Burrell

58 Heather Ellis

164 Martin Dryden

80 Christine Robinson

34 Mark Rodgers

29 Nadia Dignan

57 Jane Ramsden

109 Dean Clarke

12 John Moss

Anne Vergette-Hollingworth

Kelly Reddington

Time

57.30

58.05

58.12

59.33

59.37

59.41

59.50

60.23

60.35

60.53

60.57

60.58

61.08

61.15

61.22

61.54

62.20

63.30

63.34

63.52

63.56

65.17

65.35

65.40

66.06

Mv45

FV40

MV55

MV55

FV45

FV40

FV60

FV50

FV60

MV55

FV35

Mve0

FV40

MV60

FV50

MV40

FV60

FV35

mMv45

FV55

FV60

MV60

MV60

Category Club

Denby Dale AC

Stainland Lions Running Club

Dewsbury Road Runners

Wakefield District H & AC
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Penistone Footpath Runners & AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Penistone Footpath Runners & AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Dewsbury Road Runners

Dewsbury Road Runners

Denby Dale AC

Wakefield Triathlon Club

Dewsbury Road Runners

Barnsley Harriers



Pos Nos Name Time Category Club

151 111 Andrew Wadsworth 66.20 MV55

152 154 Rachel Shearer 66.26 FV35 Wakefield Triathlon Club
153 153 Gareth Allen 66.27 MV45  Wakefield Triathlon Club
154 119 Madeleine Stansfield 66.28 FV65 Dewsbury Road Runners
155 108 Brendan Kirby 67.51 MV55

156 152 Jan Zemlik 68.07 FV50

157 151 Claire Dearie 68.12 Fva5 Dewsbury Road Runners
158 67 Jane Brookes 68.36 FV55 Barnsley Harriers

159 113 Martin Rollin 69.20 M

160 129 Zoe Norcliffe 69.29 FV35 Comets Road Running Club
161 18 Becky Scargill-Lancaster 74.34 F

162 19 Jo Fox 74.38 FV50

163 100 Peter Scanlon 74.54 MVe65

164 75 Melissa Kelly 74.57 FV50 Wakefield Triathlon Club

165 17 Susan Stocks 74.58 FV50



